North Metro Tuesday Traveling - 2022 Winter

e www.erostats.com

Includes completed matches through 05/10/2022.

Rank

N N R WD =

Team

Here For The Beer
Pool Gods
Sweepers

Wheres Steve
Going Fishing
Sticks N Stones

Team Johnson Get On it

Total Points Leaders

Rank Player Points
1 Gott, Mike 393
2 Fisher, Mike 389
3 Stevenson, Corey 387
4 Lulic, Mick 369
5  Johnson, Jeff 362

ERO Leaders

Rank Player EROs
1  Johnson, Jeff 6
2 VanGrinsven, Mike 5
3 Gott, Mike 4
4 Fisher, Mike 3
5  Eberle, Terry 2

Rounds Rounds Points Points Games Games
Won Lost For  Against Won Lost
41.0 19.0 1558 1224 123 69
34.5 25.5 1494 1265 111 81
31.5 28.5 1366 1483 87 105
30.5 29.5 1341 1537 82 110
27.0 33.0 1444 1375 105 87
25.5 34.5 1300 1568 73 119
20.0 40.0 1359 1410 91 101
MVP Leaders
Rank Player MVP

1 VanGrinsven, Mike 144

2  Johnson, Jeff 140

3 QGott, Mike 118

4 Lulic, Mick 101

5 Sydejko, Chris 84

"40" Leaders
Rank Player "40"

1  Johnson, Jeff 6

3 VanGrinsven, Mike 4

4  Sydejko, Chris 3

4 Fisher, Mike 3
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Individual Statistics

Player

s749 AJ Blowers
5747 Jeff Boyles

106s Mike Fisher
3350 Mike Gott

5748 Corey Stevenson
Player

1825 Mike Beatson
5700 NM Ghost

2265 Jesse Martin
1776 Brad Schwalbe
1050 Chris Sydejko
4554 Terry Thomas

1373 Mike VanGrinsven

Player

5752 Mike Bertrand
3350 Mike Gott

1068 Cory Kravik
1635 Mick Lulic

5533 Brian Polzin
1014 Andrew Schmitz
Player

5695 Derrick Gordon
se96 Mike Herrley
4359 Mark Hortman
1025 Jeff Johnson
ss25 John Larsen
5760 Steve Munn
Player

5751 Dave Carnahan
1145 Terry Eberle
5330 Tom Mattson
5697 Brett Pederson
1141 Doug Thompson
5138 Rodney Urbanski
Player

5766 Kristy Erickson
106s Mike Fisher
sa34 SCV Ghost

1024 Sam Howell
1025 Jeff Johnson
1132 David Kantor
s750 Brooke Kraft
1134 Chris Neal

1199 Jimmy Olesen
Player

5753 Dave Canfield
5699 John Colburn
ss21 Nick Jonas

1734 Steve Olesen
5590 Steve Ouellette

Team
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Going Fishing

Going Fishing

Going Fishing

Going Fishing
Team

Here For The Beer
Here For The Beer
Here For The Beer
Here For The Beer
Here For The Beer
Here For The Beer
Here For The Beer
Team

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Pool Gods

Team

Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Sticks N Stones
Team

Sweepers

Sweepers

Sweepers

Sweepers

Sweepers

Sweepers

Team

Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team Johnson Get On
Team

Wheres Steve

Wheres Steve

Wheres Steve

Wheres Steve

Wheres Steve
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Hcap
7.0
6.9
9.1
8.7
83

Hcap

8.0
6.2
8.4
8.5
8.4
10.3
Hcap
5.5
8.7
10.0
8.5
8.8
7.6
Hcap
52
6.2
6.9
10.4
7.0
7.4
Hcap
5.9
7.3
43
5.6
8.2
8.7
Hcap
3.9
9.1
9.2
9.3
10.4
6.9
53
8.9
7.4
Hcap

5.7
5.8
7.9
7.2

Pts
328
307
389
33
387
Pts
278
36
271
292
332
30
319
Pts
140
393
209
369
36
347
Pts
246
311
331
40
294
78
Pts
270
324
110
180
254
228
Pts
110
40
77
20
362
313
134
40
263
Pts
231
232
258
306
314

Avg
6.8
7.0
8.1
8.3
8.1

Avg
8.7
9.0
6.8
8.1
8.3
7.5
8.9

Avg
5.8
8.2
8.7
8.4
9.0
7.2

Avg
6.2
6.5
6.9
10.0
7.4
6.5

Avg
6.1
8.1
5.5
6.4
7.9
8.1

Avg
4.6
10.0
9.6
5.0
8.2
7.1
5.6
10.0
7.3

Avg
6.4
6.4
6.5
7.7
7.9

MVP
-35
-36
78

10
52
MVP
80
11
-61
66
84
10
144

MVP
-74
118
79
101

13
-8
MVP
-104
-98
-49
23
-17
-23

MVP
-94
23
-73
-56
30
53

MVP

-126
21
34
-20
140
-37
-79
21
-5

MVP
-63
-92
-90
25
24
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